
Station Solo w/o Cash Drawer

Station Solo Bundle

Clover DUO w/o Cash Drawer

Clover DUO Bundle

Mini 3rd Gen - wifi

Flex 4th Gen

Clover Pocket 

Clover Compact 

Clover Kiosk 

Clover Kiosk w/ Wall Mount 

Clover Kiosk w/ Pedestal

Clover Kitchen Display - Screen Only

Clover Kitchen Display - Wall Mount 

Clover Kitchen Display - Counter Stand

Clover Flex Travel Kit

Clover Cash Drawer 

Clover Kitchen Printer 

Clover Weight Scale

Bar Code Scanner 2D Handheld

Bar Code Scanner Zebra Hands Free

Clover Go Gen 3

Hardware Costs: 

$1,595

$1,674

$1,889

$1,968

$853

$690

$640

$249

$2,498

$2,547

$2,897

$722

$775

$802

$50

$79

$467

$467

$160

$229

$105

PRICING

Sales Tax NOT included in COGS
Shipping NOT included in COGS. Overnight & Saturday
delivery available for an additional charge.



SIM cards

Card + Activation

Monthly Wireless Access Fee****

Additional Wireless Data (50MB)

$10.00

$9.99

$9.99

Software Costs: 

PRICING

Clover SaaS 

Table Service Restaurants - 

Counter Service Restaurants -

Retail Growth -

Services Growth -

Register - 

Each Additional Device on ANY plan

Clover Kitchen Display - 

Clover Kiosk -  

Essentials - 

Payments Only - 

Clover for Healthcare - 

Each Additional Device on ANY plan

$89.95

$59.95

$84.95

$84.95

$49.95

$19.95

$25

$34.95

$14.95

$0

$0

$11.95

Basic Clover SaaS

for first device

for first device

for first device

for first device

for first device

per device

per device

for first device

for first device

for first device


