





MAGNIFY PAYMENTS

#clover PRICING

\$1,595

Hardware Costs:

Station Solo w/o Cash Drawer -

Station Solo w/o Cash Drawer	\$1,555
Station Solo Bundle ————	\$1,674
Clover DUO w/o Cash Drawer ————	\$1,889
Clover DUO Bundle —	\$1,968
Mini 3rd Gen - wifi	\$853
Flex 4th Gen	\$690
Clover Pocket —	\$640
Clover Compact —	\$249
Clover Kiosk ————————————————————————————————————	\$2,498
Clover Kiosk w/ Wall Mount ————	\$2,547
Clover Kiosk w/ Pedestal —————	\$2,897
Clover Kitchen Display - Screen Only	\$722
Clover Kitchen Display - Wall Mount ——	\$775
Clover Kitchen Display - Counter Stand —	\$802
Clover Flex Travel Kit	\$50
Clover Cash Drawer	\$79
Clover Kitchen Printer	\$467
Clover Weight Scale	\$467
Bar Code Scanner 2D Handheld	\$160
Bar Code Scanner Zebra Hands Free	\$229
Clover Go Gen 3	\$105

Sales Tax NOT included in COGS Shipping NOT included in COGS. Overnight & Saturday delivery available for an additional charge.



MAGNIFY PAYMENTS

#clover PRICING

Software Costs:

Clover SaaS

Table Service Restaurants - for first device	\$89.95
Counter Service Restaurants - for first device	\$59.95
Retail Growth - for first device	\$84.95
Services Growth - for first device	\$84.95
Register - for first device	\$49.95
Each Additional Device on ANY plan	\$19.95
Clover Kitchen Display - per device	\$25
Clover Kiosk - per device	\$34.95

Basic Clover SaaS

Essentials - for first device	\$14.95
Payments Only - for first device	\$0
Clover for Healthcare - for first device	\$0
Each Additional Device on ANY plan	\$11.95

SIM cards

Card + Activation	\$10.00
Monthly Wireless Access Fee****	\$9.99
Additional Wireless Data (50MB)	\$9.99